getting inducted/ absorbed in the Bank.

Course Fee: The Fee for the above said PGDBF course of 
one year is Rs. 3,50,000/- + GST which can be made by the 
selected candidate as per the following schedule

What is PGDBF ?

What is PGDBF ?

The aforesaid course fee of Rs.3,50,000/- 
(Rupees Three Lakh Fifty Thousand only) 
includes the in-person classroom and computer 
lab facilities, advanced library facilities, 
residential accommodation on sharing basis, all 
boarding facilities (breakfast, lunch, dinner), 
shuttle transport for candidates between hostel to